Initial scatter that the subprovides that the trustee hereunder, must be either an attainey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, thust company or sovings and loan association activates, agains or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estrow agent licensed under ORS 696.555.

Bidd. conveyed, asidead or alianted by the granter without the have a domain the virtue names or approval of higher domain.
Bidd. conveyed, asidead or alianted by the granter without the have a domain to virtue and the second converted of the maturity domain.
Bidd. conveyed, asidead or alianted by the granter without the domain to virtue and the second converted of the maturity domain.
Bidd. conveyed, asidead or alianted by the granter without the domain to virtue and the second converted of t

Itural, timber or graxing purposes.
(a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in subscription ensembled of the information or clearling any restriction thereon; (c) join in any thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any ensembled in any reconvey, without warranty, all or any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the fructists therein. Trustees fees for any of the property. The legally entitled thereto, and the recitals therein or any matters or lects shall services mentioned in this parts therein. Trustees fees for any of the services mentioned in this person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and with person, by agent or by a receiver to be appointed by a court, and with ense past due and unpaid, and apply the same, they see upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as been. If the entering upon and cleake possession of sets therein. If the entering upon and cleake possession of the rents, issues and prolites, or any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as been and prolites or or and taking possession of such order as been property, and the application or awaking to as along advised for any default for any default or only active any default or a words for any rating or demake or the proceeds of the and other property, and the application or awaking thereal or invalidate any act done way adversaries.

sum of FOURTEEN thousand and no/100 (\$14,000,00) note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order, and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not sooner paid, to be due and payable and payable and the source of the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within described property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or the above described real property is not currently used for egricultural, timber or graxing purposes.

sum of Fourteen thousand and no/100 (\$14,000.00)

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all tixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the

"This instrument does not guarantee that any particular use may be made of the property described in this instrument. Grantor should check with appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved uses."

to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk De fei feit ein derfret frie Jrus Deed OK 195 MUTE wirte is stopen, Bom mut be deffrette se fin turite for trockerten in beidet feitigenen som

Lots_7_and_8_in_Block_2, PELICAN CITY, Klamath County, Oregon according

MUSICION. Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in _____Klamath_____County, Oregon, described as:

TRUST DEFO

881.

47889

INT

-

2

APB BPB

a In D

WOTH THIS TRUST DEED, made this 16th day of April WILLIAM P. BRADLEY and RENE F. BRADLEY, husband and wife as Granfor, Mountain Title Company, Inc. ALFRED R. FAIRLESS as Beneficiary,

#14726-0

Vel. 1485 Page 5603

19:85 , between

as Trustee, and

hobelly of the frace of imposed and the set of the grantor covenants and	about a traduit it's deliver parts of	ficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law-
Grantors have inspected	lescribed real property and h	as a valid, unencumbered title the
physical condition of and	nt defects, and Benefi	ciary warrants nothing concorring the
Line that ne will warrant and fore	ver defend the same against	y, unless they are in writing signed by all persons whomsoever. Beneficiary.
10 Construction of the second	and the second s	Andrew Andrew P.A. Becardenia compositive series and the series of th
(a)* primarily for granter's perso (b) for an organization, or feven	ceeds of the loan represented by nal, family, household or agricult if grantor is a natural	the above described note and this trust deed are: tural purposes (see Important Notice below),
This deed applies to, inures to the	e benefit of and hinds au	the second
gender includes the feminine a	and the neuter, and the singular	construing this deed and whenever the context
The event of the state of the s	said grantor has hereunto set	this hand the day and year first above written.
as such word is defined (a) is applicable	and the beneficiary is a creditor	Willer P. Baught
the purchase of a dwalling this instrument	is to be a FIRST lien to finance	WILLIAM P. BRADLEY
with the Act is not required, disregard this notice	the numbers	Sene J. Blatter
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	and there are a first a first of the other at the second states of the part of the other other of the other other of the other other of the other other of the other	A CALLEY
County of Klamath) ss. (ORS 93.490)) ss. (ORS 93.490) (STATE OF O	REGON, County of
April	85	ly appeared
William P. Bradley Rene F. Bradley		I say that the former is the
reaction of process in the beneficial and the second solution of the	president and secretary of	that the latter is the
and acknowledged the lore	DIE AST :: a corporation, a	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the
their voluntary ac		is said corporation and that the instrument was signed and if said corporation and that the instrument was signed and if of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; hem acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act
amela Spen	Before me: 101	Verture:
My commission expires:	Notary Public for	
OF A MERCINE ALL PROVIDENCE AND AND PROVIDENCE	My commission the seat	true to control overcompute structures the structure of the
men, at herein, stall fecome investigately due and fo herein, stall fecome investigated to poperty is not the above described to property is not	Antering REQUEST, FOR FULL, RECONVEY	ur to up duraut of our und of any und of any and of any und of
TO:	Trustee	proving the surface contaction of the second the second states of the se
HUN OCCU DAVA haan Lull.	Secures Secure	プロカン・チレット チェー・チェット しょうい マート・ション アイロート・アンドウト ひとうかん しょうかん しょうしん
herewith together with said trust doed) and to	indebtedness	secured by said trust dead (the
3. 美国建筑的原始的复数形式和自己的资源中,他们有关于公司的资源之后的。	동안에 가슴에서는 모양에서 이 방법에 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같았다.	
"This Strument does no	t guarantee unac s	Beneficiary Beneficiary
De net lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOT	E which it secures. Both must be delivered	to the trustee for cancellation before reconveyance will be made.
	<u></u>	
CO FORM No. 4011 CLEGO		STATE OF OREGON,
William P., Bradley and	HAMPYANA CTUY KLAB	S OTTICOUNTY of Klamath Ss.
Rene F. Bradley	ans solls and conveys to the described is	17th day of April
Alfred R. Fairless	SPACE RESERVED	at
	RECORDER'S USE	instrument/microfilm No 47889
MIPIAFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Company, Inc.	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Nountain Title Co Inc	NE F. BRADLEY, Aus	County affixed. Paug and Mills WhitEvelyn Blehn, County Clerk
. 44893	TRUST DEED	By Amigan the
FDRM Na. 931-Dregan (Net Dead Seriet-Jauss) Ditp.	Fee: \$9.00	Sy Lineputy

FI 4 N9 FI 891 201